
 

MAY 2025 
 Yellow Group Blue Group Green Group 

Thurs May 1 Game OVR 
Check In 1:10 

 

Tennis  
Check In 1:15 

Desa Karate 
Check In 1:15 

Fri May 2 Aussie Rules  
Check In 1:15  

Ultimate Frisbee  
Check In 1:15 

Tennis 
Check In 1:15 

Tues May 6 Birch Bay Day Trip 
Check In 8:30 

Birch Bay Day Trip 
Check In 8:30 

Birch Bay Day Trip 
Check In 8:30 

Thurs May 8 Ultimate Frisbee @ 
Cuts with coaches 

Check In 1:15 

Desa Karate 
Check In 1:15 

Hoverboard 
Basketball 

Check In 1:15 

Fri May 9 NO SCHOOL - TRACK MEET  

Tues May 13 Big Wheels - 
Downhill 

Check In 1:15 

Aussie Rules 
Check In 1:15 

Ultimate Frisbee 
Check In 1:15 

Thurs May 15 Desa Karate 
Check In 1:15 

Big Wheels - 
Downhill 

Check In 1:15 

Aussie Rules 
Check In 1:15 

Fri May 16 NO SCHOOL - PD DAY 

Tues May 20 Wheelchair 
Basketball 

Check In 1:15 

Rugby Club - 
Football 

Tournament 
Check In 1:15 

Big Wheels - 
Downhill 

Check In 1:15 

Thurs May 22 Rugby Club - 
Football 

Tournament 
Check In 1:15 

Wheelchair 
Basketball 

Check In 1:15 

Baseball @ Remax  
Field 

Check In 12:40 

Fri May 23 Baseball @ Remax  
Field 

Check In 12:40 

Little Wheels 
Check In 1:15 

Wheelchair 
Basketball 

Check In 1:15 

Tues May 27 Lacrosse with Bolds 
Athletics - outside 

Check In 1:15 

Edmonton River 
Valley Hike 

Check In 12:40  

Rugby Club - 
Football 

Tournament 
Check In 1:15 

Thurs May 29 Canoe / Kayak at 
Cardiff  

Check In 1:15 

Lacrosse with Bolds 
Athletics - outside  

Check In 1:15 

Edmonton RIver 
Valley Hike  

Check In 12:40 

Fri May 30 Rugby at St. Albert 
Rugby Club  
Check In 1:15 

Walk to Lacombe 
Park 

Check In 1:15 

Lacrosse with Bolds 
Athletics - outside 

Check In 1:15 
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